
NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 CHEN Wenyuan CHN 1338 / 3 105 113 108 112 113 113
2 OH Jin Hyek KOR 1366 / 1 116 110 115 108 114 109
3 IM Dong-Hyun KOR 1327 / 7 110 109 114 109 112 109
4 CHENG Chu Sian MAS 1333 / 4 109 113 110 110 112 108
5 BADENOV Bair RUS 1321 / 11 104 111 114 110
6 LEE Chang-Hwan KOR 1351 / 2 109 116 113 108
7 GIROUILLE Romain FRA 1324 / 8 110 109 108 107
8 HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 1292 / 37 113 116 110 104
9 TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 1314 / 16 114 112 111

10 KIM Sky AUS 1290 / 38 111 107 110
11 YAMAMOTO Hiroshi JPN 1318 / 13 107 109 108
12 BANERJEE Rahul IND 1313 / 18 114 109 107
13 CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 1304 / 24 109 108 106
13 DUENAS Crispin CAN 1319 / 12 107 107 106
15 TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 1324 / 10 114 116 105
16 GIORI Lorenzo ITA 1312 / 19 106 110 104
17 FLOTO Florian GER 1297 / 34 115 109
17 VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis E. MEX 1330 / 5 102 109
19 IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 1316 / 14 112 108
19 KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 1310 / 20 112 108
21 MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 1297 / 35 107 107
21 MORILLO Daniel ESP 1297 / 33 111 107
21 TONELLI Amedeo ITA 1293 / 36 105 107
24 GRAY Matthew AUS 1329 / 6 114 106
25 AUBERT Thomas FRA 1305 / 23 108 105
25 KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 1268 / 50 103 105
25 SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 1271 / 48 103 105
28 VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 1324 / 9 111 104
29 LI Wenquan CHN 1281 / 40 105 103
29 PIEPER Jens GER 1280 / 43 110 103
29 WILLS Alan GBR 1286 / 39 111 103
32 TAHIL Mohd Zulkifli MAS 1278 / 44 108 101
33 SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 1270 / 49 110
34 CUESTA Elias ESP 1299 / 27 108
34 DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 1280 / 42 108
34 SUPRIANTO Hendro INA 1247 / 58 108
37 GOMEZ Andres ESP 1266 / 51 107
37 NARAY Michael AUS 1249 / 56 107
37 PIATEK Piotr POL 1298 / 31 107
37 ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 1297 / 32 107
37 RUBAN Viktor UKR 1306 / 22 107
42 XING Yu CHN 1298 / 30 106
43 GODFREY Laurence GBR 1308 / 21 105
43 HATAVA Matti FIN 1299 / 28 105
43 HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 1263 / 53 105
43 RIERA Raul ESP 1275 / 47 105
47 LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 1236 / 63 104
47 MARIN COELLO David MEX 1298 / 29 104
49 ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali INA 1237 / 62 103
49 BORODIN Alexey RUS 1315 / 15 103
49 GALIAZZO Marco ITA 1262 / 54 103
49 VIRTANEN Aki FIN 1276 / 46 103
49 XUE Hai Feng CHN 1300 / 26 103
54 GANKIN Artyom KAZ 1251 / 55 102
54 NAZRIN Aizat Mat Nasir MAS 1280 / 41 102
54 SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 1278 / 45 102
57 ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 1249 / 57 101
57 HARTLEY Calvin RSA 1239 / 61 101
57 TERRY Simon GBR 1304 / 25 101
57 YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN 1313 / 17 101
61 BURNES John David CAN 1229 / 64 100
61 GANKIN Denis KAZ 1241 / 60 100
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NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
63 TIAINEN Eetu FIN 1242 / 59 95
64 GOLY Damian POL 1265 / 52 92
65 PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 1223 / 65
66 ROODT Lorne RSA 1194 / 66
67 ALBAWARDI Sami KSA 1160 / 67
68 AL-HAZMI Khalid KSA 1159 / 68
69 AL-ABDULMUHSIN M. O. KSA 1088 / 69
70 NAJI Hamzah KSA 858 / 70

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 YUN Ok-Hee KOR 1388 / 1 BYE 104 113 116 113 109
2 SCHUH Berengere FRA 1360 / 3 BYE 113 106 107 109 107
3 KWAK Ye Ji KOR 1342 / 7 BYE 109 113 113 107 104
4 ZHAO Ling CHN 1345 / 5 BYE 113 105 106 107 102
5 JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 1370 / 2 BYE 111 113 110
6 ROMAN Aida MEX 1314 / 22 108 107 110 104
7 KANIE Miki JPN 1295 / 36 98 107 106 101
8 FOLKARD Naomi GBR 1332 / 9 BYE 97 103 98
9 LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 1327 / 15 108 111 107

10 BURIULY Rimil IND 1344 / 6 BYE 108 106
11 LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 1265 / 49 107 105 104
11 VALEEVA Natalia ITA 1330 / 12 106 109 104
13 CABRERO Beatriz ESP 1280 / 45 106 105 103
14 ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 1332 / 10 BYE 104 102
15 BURGESS Charlotte GBR 1292 / 40 105 104 99
16 KOURULA Laura FIN 1253 / 51 103 105 98
17 CHEN Yeqing CHN 1325 / 18 109 110
18 CHRISTIANSEN Carina R. DEN 1296 / 35 108 108
19 MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 1293 / 39 104 106
20 BANERJEE Dola IND 1331 / 11 105 105
20 MATSUNAGA Asako JPN 1295 / 37 103 105
22 BORODAY Tatyana RUS 1347 / 4 BYE 104
22 SEGINA Tatiana RUS 1328 / 13 105 104
24 CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 1296 / 34 103 103
24 MYLCHENKO Nina UKR 1313 / 23 105 103
24 WINTER Karina GER 1333 / 8 BYE 103
27 KOVAL Victoriya UKR 1325 / 17 109 100
27 MATSUSHITA Sayami JPN 1314 / 21 109 100
27 TONETTA Elena ITA 1303 / 27 109 100
30 RICHTER Elena GER 1323 / 19 106 99
31 GONZALEZ Gina MEX 1290 / 41 110 94
32 AVITIA Mariana MEX 1298 / 33 98 92
33 SCHAEFER Christina GER 1311 / 24 108
34 PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi INA 1293 / 38 107
34 STEPANOVA Inna RUS 1326 / 16 107
36 KUSHNIRUK Olena UKR 1319 / 20 106
37 ZHU Jiani CHN 1299 / 30 104
38 DODEMONT Sophie FRA 1278 / 46 103
38 OUYANG Ruyu CHN 1328 / 14 103
40 FOULON Magali ESP 1301 / 28 102
41 BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 1310 / 25 101
41 BORO Pratima IND 1299 / 31 101
41 DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 1265 / 50 101
44 LESNIAK Natalia POL 1271 / 47 100
44 LI Yelena KAZ 1223 / 53 100
46 HULTZER Karen RSA 1232 / 52 98
46 LINDSAY Jade AUS 1286 / 43 98
46 PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 1289 / 42 98
49 BRIDGER Deonne AUS 1265 / 48 97
49 BUITRON Gema ESP 1309 / 26 97
51 ORTA Itzel MEX 1284 / 44 96
52 KUMARI Reena IND 1298 / 32 94
53 WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 1300 / 29 89
54 FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 1215 / 54 85
55 JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN DNS 0

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 PAGNI Sergio ITA 1406 / 3 BYE 119 118 114 118 114
2 JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 1405 / 4 BYE 113 114 114 117 112
3 HOFER Patrizio SUI 1387 / 15 BYE 111 112 113 116 115
4 FEDOSOV Vladimir RUS 1396 / 9 BYE 113 117 118 114 108
5 COGHLAN Patrick AUS 1401 / 5 BYE 115 114 114
6 GATES Wesley RSA 1397 / 7 BYE 112 114 113
6 TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 1395 / 11 BYE 116 112 113
8 RAMIREZ Angel MEX 1378 / 17 BYE 114 115 112
9 TEASDALE Shaun NZL 1390 / 14 BYE 115 115

10 CLIFTON Stephen NZL 1391 / 13 BYE 113 114
10 ELZINGA Peter NED 1418 / 1 BYE 117 114
12 TATARYN Kevin CAN 1396 / 8 BYE 110 113
13 DAMSBO Martin DEN 1407 / 2 BYE 113 112
13 DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 1367 / 23 BYE 116 112
15 OCHOA Ruben MEX 1398 / 6 BYE 112 110
16 CILLIERS Seppie RSA 1391 / 12 BYE 116 109
17 BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 1371 / 22 BYE 115
18 GENET Dominique FRA 1396 / 10 BYE 114
18 WALLACE Brendan AUS 1377 / 19 BYE 114
20 COJUANGCO Enrique Jr. PHI 1324 / 34 103 113
21 CROWTHER Riaan RSA 1364 / 26 111 112
21 KUSWANTORO . INA 1323 / 35 112 112
23 BENADE Nico RSA 1359 / 27 114 110
23 CARSON Dennis AUS 1373 / 20 BYE 110
25 JAIME Hafid MEX 1366 / 24 BYE 109
25 WADDICK Tony NZL 1373 / 21 BYE 109
27 KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 1378 / 16 BYE 108
28 KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS 1378 / 18 BYE 107
29 VILLASENOR Eduardo MEX 1365 / 25 BYE 106
29 WANG Mingrui CHN 1320 / 36 111 106
31 SANDANOV Ayur RUS 1351 / 28 111 105
32 REN Jingquan CHN 1328 / 32 113 101
33 SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 1326 / 33 111
33 SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 1341 / 30 111
35 GUO Yan CHN 1345 / 29 110
36 ALTUWAIGRI Abdullah KSA 1221 / 38 109
37 ROSAURO BISMARK Timoteo PHI 1294 / 37 107
38 SHEN Yan CHN 1333 / 31 101
39 ALOTAIBI Meshal KSA 1169 / 39 86
40 DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA DNS 0

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round
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NOC RR Score RoundsRk Name Code / Rank 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals
1 SOEMOD Camilla DEN 1375 / 6 109 113 113 116 110
2 ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 1385 / 4 112 113 110 113 109
3 LOGINOVA Albina RUS 1389 / 2 BYE 116 114 114 115 T10;10
4 OCHOA Linda MEX 1391 / 1 BYE 116 112 111 115 T10;9
5 GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 1364 / 10 114 115 112
5 HUNT Nicky GBR 1388 / 3 114 115 112
7 COETZEE Jorina RSA 1357 / 12 111 111 109
8 GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 1364 / 9 113 110 105
9 BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 1372 / 7 116 113
9 CRISANTO Ana Del Milagro MEX 1363 / 11 114 113

11 DARBY Rebecca AUS 1342 / 19 110 112
12 BOSCH Olga VEN 1346 / 17 107 111
12 FABRE Valerie FRA 1356 / 13 110 111
14 LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 1372 / 8 110 110
15 VOLLE Francoise FRA 1343 / 18 112 108
16 BUDEN Ivana CRO 1384 / 5 105 101
17 OCHOA Almendra MEX 1350 / 15 111
18 HYDE Fiona AUS 1329 / 22 109
19 KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 1321 / 23 108
19 MITCHELL Anne NZL 1330 / 21 108
19 SCOTT Barbara NZL 1293 / 25 108
19 TREVINO Gabriela Yazmin MEX 1333 / 20 108
19 ZORMAN Tanja CRO 1351 / 14 108
24 FERRIS Madeleine AUS 1348 / 16 106
24 HELIARTI Lilies INA 1296 / 24 106
24 ZHU Haixia CHN 1229 / 29 106
27 McGREGOR Mandy NZL 1293 / 26 104
28 XU Huanli CHN 1169 / 30 99
29 WANG Lu CHN 1247 / 28 98
30 ZHANG Qiong CHN 1274 / 27 97

Legend:
Rk Rank RR Ranking Round Ta;b;c Tie-break arrows
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 26D OH Jin Hyek KOR 321 /   3 342 /   1 344 /   1 359 /   2 82 32 1366
2 27D LEE Chang-Hwan KOR 322 /   1 339 /   2 331 / 18 359 /   1 79 36 1351
3 23A CHEN Wenyuan CHN 321 /   2 330 / 13 332 / 13 355 / 10 70 23 1338
4 14B CHENG Chu Sian MAS 309 / 11 338 /   3 330 / 24 356 /   4 70 25 1333
5 12A VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis E. MEX 304 / 20 334 /   7 337 /   4 355 / 11 64 22 1330
6 15D GRAY Matthew AUS 309 /   8 330 / 14 339 /   2 351 / 25 68 32 1329
7 28D IM Dong-Hyun KOR 302 / 25 333 /   9 339 /   3 353 / 18 68 25 1327
8 28A GIROUILLE Romain FRA 300 / 29 335 /   5 335 /   6 354 / 14 67 28 1324
9 29A VALLADONT Jean-Charles FRA 306 / 14 335 /   4 330 / 26 353 / 17 66 27 1324

10 20B TALUKDAR Jayanta IND 315 /   4 333 /   8 321 / 42 355 /   6 62 25 1324
11 18A BADENOV Bair RUS 306 / 15 325 / 23 333 / 11 357 /   3 64 30 1321
12 17D DUENAS Crispin CAN 305 / 17 331 / 12 330 / 23 353 / 18 66 24 1319
13 21C YAMAMOTO Hiroshi JPN 307 / 13 329 / 16 333 / 10 349 / 33 59 17 1318
14 11C IVASHKO Markiyan UKR 311 /   6 325 / 21 325 / 32 355 /   8 67 24 1316
15 17A BORODIN Alexey RUS 305 / 18 327 / 17 331 / 17 352 / 23 65 23 1315
16 15A TSYREMPILOV Baljinima RUS 308 / 12 322 / 31 329 / 27 355 / 12 60 33 1314
17 23C YOSHINAGA Hiroyuki JPN 305 / 16 323 / 27 331 / 16 354 / 16 65 17 1313
18 22B BANERJEE Rahul IND 296 / 38 335 /   5 334 /   7 348 / 40 64 24 1313
19 24D GIORI Lorenzo ITA 301 / 27 326 / 19 332 / 14 353 / 20 64 17 1312
20 22C KIKUCHI Hideki JPN 303 / 21 324 / 26 334 /   8 349 / 31 58 16 1310
21 16C GODFREY Laurence GBR 314 /   5 321 / 36 328 / 29 345 / 52 55 25 1308
22 13C RUBAN Viktor UKR 299 / 32 319 / 40 333 /   9 355 /   8 64 25 1306
23 27A AUBERT Thomas FRA 300 / 30 325 / 24 332 / 12 348 / 38 55 20 1305
24 19B CHAMPIA Mangal Singh IND 297 / 36 333 / 10 319 / 49 355 /   6 65 26 1304
25 15C TERRY Simon GBR 293 / 44 332 / 11 325 / 35 354 / 13 56 18 1304
26 25A XUE Hai Feng CHN 309 /   9 315 / 51 331 / 20 345 / 51 51 12 1300
27 18B CUESTA Elias ESP 303 / 23 320 / 37 326 / 31 350 / 28 52 19 1299
28 18C HATAVA Matti FIN 303 / 22 317 / 45 330 / 25 349 / 32 51 17 1299
29 13A MARIN COELLO David MEX 295 / 42 323 / 28 325 / 33 355 /   5 57 20 1298
30 26A XING Yu CHN 302 / 24 325 / 22 321 / 44 350 / 27 52 22 1298
31 25C PIATEK Piotr POL 309 / 10 324 / 25 318 / 53 347 / 41 51 23 1298
32 11D ROHRBERG Sebastian GER 282 / 55 327 / 18 336 /   5 352 / 23 63 23 1297
33 17B MORILLO Daniel ESP 299 / 31 321 / 33 329 / 28 348 / 36 60 20 1297
34 13D FLOTO Florian GER 304 / 19 318 / 41 328 / 30 347 / 43 53 22 1297
35 19D MAC DONALD Hugh CAN 310 /   7 317 / 43 324 / 36 346 / 45 53 19 1297
36 23D TONELLI Amedeo ITA 301 / 28 321 / 34 317 / 54 354 / 15 58 22 1293
37 14C HRACHOV Dmytro UKR 299 / 33 323 / 29 317 / 55 353 / 21 52 18 1292
38 16D KIM Sky AUS 298 / 34 316 / 49 331 / 21 345 / 53 45 13 1290
39 17C WILLS Alan GBR 293 / 43 314 / 52 331 / 19 348 / 37 60 19 1286
40 24A LI Wenquan CHN 284 / 53 326 / 20 321 / 39 350 / 28 57 12 1281
41 12B NAZRIN Aizat Mat Nasir MAS 291 / 45 319 / 39 318 / 52 352 / 22 54 17 1280
42 26C DOBROWOLSKI Rafal POL 286 / 48 329 / 15 319 / 51 346 / 47 50 14 1280
43 12D PIEPER Jens GER 289 / 46 322 / 31 321 / 41 348 / 39 49 15 1280
44 13B TAHIL Mohd Zulkifli MAS 301 / 26 322 / 30 315 / 57 340 / 62 49 18 1278
45 28C SULISTIAWAN Rahmat INA 296 / 39 314 / 54 319 / 50 349 / 34 47 8 1278
46 19C VIRTANEN Aki FIN 285 / 52 319 / 38 325 / 34 347 / 42 49 16 1276
47 15B RIERA Raul ESP 297 / 35 308 / 60 319 / 46 351 / 26 55 23 1275
48 11A SERRANO Juan Rene MEX 285 / 50 307 / 61 332 / 15 347 / 44 52 20 1271
49 20D SAIDIYEV Oibek KAZ 284 / 54 321 / 35 322 / 37 343 / 56 45 18 1270
50 11B KHALMIZAM Wan MAS 286 / 49 316 / 46 320 / 45 346 / 46 43 19 1268
51 16B GOMEZ Andres ESP 286 / 47 318 / 42 321 / 42 341 / 58 47 18 1266
52 24C GOLY Damian POL 295 / 41 308 / 59 312 / 62 350 / 30 48 9 1265
53 12C HAVELKO Yuriy UKR 296 / 40 309 / 58 316 / 56 342 / 57 36 10 1263
54 25D GALIAZZO Marco ITA 269 / 62 317 / 43 331 / 21 345 / 49 51 19 1262
55 21D GANKIN Artyom KAZ 280 / 56 314 / 53 314 / 58 343 / 55 41 17 1251
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1379 OH Kyo-Moon KOR Wonju (KOR) 1 NOV 2000

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

56 14D NARAY Michael AUS 271 / 61 311 / 55 321 / 40 346 / 47 47 20 1249
57 16A ABRAMOV Andrey RUS 297 / 37 307 / 62 314 / 59 331 / 67 32 9 1249
58 29C SUPRIANTO Hendro INA 271 / 60 316 / 48 319 / 47 341 / 60 41 11 1247
59 20C TIAINEN Eetu FIN 285 / 51 310 / 56 307 / 65 340 / 63 35 13 1242
60 22D GANKIN Denis KAZ 265 / 64 306 / 63 322 / 38 348 / 35 48 21 1241
61 21A HARTLEY Calvin RSA 276 / 58 316 / 47 306 / 66 341 / 61 38 13 1239
62 27C ALI SOFIAN Mohammad Ali INA 276 / 59 305 / 65 312 / 60 344 / 54 42 12 1237
63 29B LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg DEN 279 / 57 310 / 57 312 / 61 335 / 66 33 15 1236
64 18D BURNES John David CAN 263 / 65 315 / 50 310 / 63 341 / 59 36 13 1229
65 14A PARMENTIER Laurent MEX 265 / 63 294 / 67 319 / 48 345 / 50 42 7 1223
66 20A ROODT Lorne RSA 250 / 68 306 / 64 299 / 67 339 / 64 34 7 1194
67 25B ALBAWARDI Sami KSA 252 / 67 284 / 68 287 / 68 337 / 65 31 9 1160
68 24B AL-HAZMI Khalid KSA 253 / 66 302 / 66 281 / 69 323 / 69 19 2 1159
69 23B AL-ABDULMUHSIN M. O. KSA 193 / 69 260 / 69 309 / 64 326 / 68 19 9 1088
70 26B NAJI Hamzah KSA 185 / 70 192 / 70 212 / 70 269 / 70 7 4 858
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1405 PARK Sung-Hyun KOR Cheongju (KOR) 10 OCT 2004

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 5D YUN Ok-Hee KOR 336 /   1 353 /   1 341 /   1 358 /   2 101 33 1388
2 4D JOO Hyun-Jung KOR 333 /   4 349 /   2 336 /   2 352 / 10 85 36 1370
3 9C SCHUH Berengere FRA 333 /   3 340 /   5 329 /   7 358 /   1 82 33 1360
4 7A BORODAY Tatyana RUS 325 / 12 338 /   9 331 /   4 353 /   8 67 26 1347
5 2C ZHAO Ling CHN 325 / 11 332 / 22 334 /   3 354 /   3 73 26 1345
6 9A BURIULY Rimil IND 334 /   2 331 / 24 328 /   8 351 / 14 70 24 1344
7 6D KWAK Ye Ji KOR 329 /   5 341 /   3 324 / 15 348 / 18 71 23 1342
8 12C WINTER Karina GER 327 /   9 340 /   6 315 / 35 351 / 12 70 26 1333
9 10D FOLKARD Naomi GBR 326 / 10 336 / 10 322 / 19 348 / 17 65 19 1332

10 5A ERDYNIYEVA Natalya RUS 325 / 13 333 / 14 323 / 18 351 / 13 61 22 1332
11 11A BANERJEE Dola IND 319 / 23 333 / 16 326 / 10 353 /   5 66 25 1331
12 7D VALEEVA Natalia ITA 315 / 28 340 /   4 326 / 11 349 / 15 62 28 1330
13 8A SEGINA Tatiana RUS 328 /   7 339 /   7 321 / 22 340 / 38 65 30 1328
14 1C OUYANG Ruyu CHN 322 / 20 331 / 25 330 /   6 345 / 28 57 23 1328
15 8D LIONETTI Pia Carmen ITA 322 / 16 339 /   8 324 / 13 342 / 33 65 27 1327
16 6A STEPANOVA Inna RUS 322 / 19 328 / 32 331 /   5 345 / 26 60 25 1326
17 2A KOVAL Victoriya UKR 322 / 17 326 / 36 324 / 14 353 /   6 66 21 1325
18 3C CHEN Yeqing CHN 322 / 18 334 / 11 321 / 23 348 / 18 58 18 1325
19 11C RICHTER Elena GER 323 / 15 328 / 33 325 / 12 347 / 21 59 21 1323
20 4A KUSHNIRUK Olena UKR 313 / 30 333 / 18 321 / 20 352 /   9 66 28 1319
21 1D MATSUSHITA Sayami JPN 312 / 33 333 / 15 317 / 30 352 / 11 62 19 1314
22 10B ROMAN Aida MEX 329 /   6 319 / 47 320 / 24 346 / 25 57 28 1314
23 1A MYLCHENKO Nina UKR 316 / 27 332 / 20 318 / 26 347 / 22 56 15 1313
24 13C SCHAEFER Christina GER 317 / 25 332 / 21 308 / 43 354 /   4 62 22 1311
25 3B BANNOVA Anastassiya KAZ 328 /   8 329 / 28 316 / 32 337 / 46 55 20 1310
26 7B BUITRON Gema ESP 312 / 34 333 / 19 318 / 27 346 / 23 54 17 1309
27 9D TONETTA Elena ITA 310 / 41 331 / 23 309 / 41 353 /   7 58 22 1303
28 6B FOULON Magali ESP 320 / 22 324 / 41 319 / 25 338 / 44 47 23 1301
29 11D WILLIAMSON Alison GBR 323 / 14 322 / 43 309 / 40 346 / 24 62 25 1300
30 4C ZHU Jiani CHN 306 / 49 329 / 31 316 / 33 348 / 16 53 18 1299
31 12A BORO Pratima IND 318 / 24 321 / 44 326 /   9 334 / 47 51 14 1299
32 10A KUMARI Reena IND 311 / 36 333 / 13 311 / 39 343 / 32 53 21 1298
33 9B AVITIA Mariana MEX 308 / 43 326 / 37 324 / 17 340 / 42 43 13 1298
34 6C CWIENCZEK Malgorzata POL 305 / 50 334 / 11 317 / 29 340 / 39 52 17 1296
35 13D CHRISTIANSEN Carina R. DEN 310 / 40 329 / 28 317 / 28 340 / 43 50 15 1296
36 2D KANIE Miki JPN 311 / 35 325 / 38 314 / 36 345 / 27 51 13 1295
37 3D MATSUNAGA Asako JPN 313 / 31 329 / 30 309 / 42 344 / 31 44 23 1295
38 1B PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi INA 310 / 38 333 / 17 308 / 44 342 / 34 49 15 1293
39 5C MARCINKIEWICZ Iwona POL 314 / 29 328 / 34 321 / 21 330 / 52 44 14 1293
40 12D BURGESS Charlotte GBR 307 / 48 324 / 42 317 / 31 344 / 30 40 11 1292
41 11B GONZALEZ Gina MEX 321 / 21 320 / 46 307 / 46 342 / 35 47 20 1290
42 2B PILIPOVA Olga KAZ 310 / 39 324 / 40 311 / 37 344 / 29 54 22 1289
43 13A LINDSAY Jade AUS 307 / 46 314 / 50 324 / 16 341 / 36 48 14 1286
44 12B ORTA Itzel MEX 310 / 37 330 / 27 311 / 38 333 / 48 50 17 1284
45 8B CABRERO Beatriz ESP 317 / 26 324 / 39 299 / 51 340 / 40 48 17 1280
46 8C DODEMONT Sophie FRA 313 / 32 315 / 49 303 / 50 347 / 20 47 22 1278
47 7C LESNIAK Natalia POL 308 / 42 308 / 51 315 / 34 340 / 41 42 12 1271
48 14A BRIDGER Deonne AUS 307 / 44 326 / 35 294 / 52 338 / 45 45 15 1265
49 3A LOBZHENIDZE Yulia UKR 304 / 51 317 / 48 304 / 49 340 / 37 43 12 1265
50 10C DELAMARE Cyrielle FRA 307 / 47 321 / 45 306 / 47 331 / 51 34 10 1265
51 13B KOURULA Laura FIN 284 / 54 331 / 26 305 / 48 333 / 49 34 12 1253
52 14B HULTZER Karen RSA 294 / 53 307 / 52 308 / 45 323 / 54 28 10 1232
53 4B LI Yelena KAZ 307 / 45 302 / 53 284 / 53 330 / 53 36 14 1223
54 5B FERNANDEZ Helena ESP 303 / 52 298 / 54 283 / 54 331 / 50 26 5 1215

14D JAGER Maja Buskbjerg DEN 0 0 DNS
Legend:
DNS Did not start
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1419 ELZINGA Peter NED Almere (NED) 17 MAY 2009

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 90m 70m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 28B ELZINGA Peter NED 345 /   2 356 /   1 357 /   1 360 /   1 122 69 1418
2 28C DAMSBO Martin DEN 350 /   1 347 / 13 351 /   7 359 /   7 113 61 1407
3 27A PAGNI Sergio ITA 340 /   4 353 /   3 354 /   3 359 / 15 113 58 1406
4 27B JIMENEZ Jorge ESA 338 /   8 353 /   4 354 /   4 360 /   1 113 61 1405
5 26C COGHLAN Patrick AUS 339 /   7 354 /   2 348 / 13 360 /   6 108 55 1401
6 24A OCHOA Ruben MEX 340 /   5 352 /   6 347 / 15 359 / 12 105 52 1398
7 22B GATES Wesley RSA 343 /   3 348 / 10 349 / 11 357 / 21 105 50 1397
8 26D TATARYN Kevin CAN 332 / 16 348 / 11 356 /   2 360 /   1 105 62 1396
9 24B FEDOSOV Vladimir RUS 335 / 13 349 /   8 353 /   6 359 /   7 105 52 1396

10 20D GENET Dominique FRA 337 / 10 349 /   9 351 /   8 359 / 11 103 51 1396
11 27D TRILLUS Dietmar CAN 328 / 23 353 /   5 354 /   5 360 /   1 105 55 1395
12 20B CILLIERS Seppie RSA 339 /   6 347 / 12 346 / 16 359 / 10 101 55 1391
13 20C CLIFTON Stephen NZL 337 /   9 350 /   7 344 / 21 360 /   5 98 51 1391
14 19C TEASDALE Shaun NZL 336 / 12 346 / 14 349 / 10 359 / 12 99 51 1390
15 28A HOFER Patrizio SUI 336 / 11 346 / 15 348 / 14 357 / 24 97 42 1387
16 25B KHALUDOROV Danzan RUS 331 / 20 339 / 24 349 / 12 359 / 14 94 39 1378
17 23A RAMIREZ Angel MEX 327 / 24 344 / 17 351 /   9 356 / 27 94 32 1378
18 23B KHLYSCHENKO Anton RUS 332 / 15 344 / 18 344 / 20 358 / 16 92 45 1378
19 25C WALLACE Brendan AUS 332 / 14 345 / 16 342 / 24 358 / 17 92 41 1377
20 27C CARSON Dennis AUS 326 / 26 344 / 20 345 / 19 358 / 17 89 36 1373
21 21C WADDICK Tony NZL 326 / 25 344 / 19 346 / 17 357 / 22 88 45 1373
22 19D BRASSEUR Sebastien FRA 326 / 27 342 / 21 345 / 18 358 / 20 88 26 1371
23 21D DELOCHE Pierre Julien FRA 323 / 28 342 / 21 343 / 22 359 /   9 87 37 1367
24 25A JAIME Hafid MEX 331 / 19 339 / 26 341 / 27 355 / 28 86 40 1366
25 26A VILLASENOR Eduardo MEX 329 / 21 339 / 27 342 / 26 355 / 29 79 34 1365
26 19B CROWTHER Riaan RSA 331 / 18 340 / 23 335 / 34 358 / 19 83 34 1364
27 21B BENADE Nico RSA 331 / 17 336 / 30 342 / 25 350 / 34 80 42 1359
28 26B SANDANOV Ayur RUS 316 / 30 338 / 29 340 / 28 357 / 23 74 31 1351
29 19A GUO Yan CHN 328 / 22 339 / 28 326 / 37 352 / 32 74 31 1345
30 22C SOMBRIO Rosendo PHI 319 / 29 339 / 25 336 / 32 347 / 36 68 25 1341
31 21A SHEN Yan CHN 306 / 32 330 / 35 343 / 23 354 / 30 66 27 1333
32 20A REN Jingquan CHN 310 / 31 329 / 36 335 / 33 354 / 31 61 23 1328
33 22D SETIJAWAN Hendra INA 298 / 35 335 / 31 336 / 31 357 / 25 69 27 1326
34 24C COJUANGCO Enrique Jr. PHI 300 / 34 335 / 32 333 / 35 356 / 26 74 39 1324
35 23D KUSWANTORO . INA 303 / 33 331 / 34 339 / 29 350 / 35 59 30 1323
36 22A WANG Mingrui CHN 297 / 36 335 / 33 336 / 30 352 / 33 63 30 1320
37 23C ROSAURO BISMARK Timoteo PHI 295 / 37 326 / 37 327 / 36 346 / 37 56 22 1294
38 24D ALTUWAIGRI Abdullah KSA 274 / 38 311 / 38 300 / 39 336 / 38 34 15 1221
39 25D ALOTAIBI Meshal KSA 255 / 39 272 / 39 311 / 38 331 / 39 27 9 1169

28D DOS SANTOS Roberval BRA 0 0 DNS

Legend:
DNS Did not start
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World Record 144 Arrows: 1412 VAN NATTA Jamie USA East Lansing (USA) 21 SEP 2007

Rank Back
No. Name NOC

Code 70m 60m 50m 30m 10s Xs Score

1 2A OCHOA Linda MEX 343 /   4 343 /   8 349 /   1 356 /   6 99 44 1391
2 5A LOGINOVA Albina RUS 347 /   1 341 / 10 343 /   4 358 /   3 102 51 1389
3 8B HUNT Nicky GBR 337 /   7 346 /   3 347 /   2 358 /   2 96 48 1388
4 5D ANASTASIO Anastasia ITA 337 /   5 345 /   6 346 /   3 357 /   4 97 38 1385
5 2D BUDEN Ivana CRO 337 /   6 347 /   1 343 /   5 357 /   5 96 44 1384
6 4D SOEMOD Camilla DEN 344 /   3 345 /   5 332 / 14 354 /   9 85 42 1375
7 6A BALZHANOVA Viktoria RUS 345 /   2 332 / 21 336 /   9 359 /   1 87 41 1372
8 1C LEBECQUE Pascale FRA 336 /   9 345 /   4 339 /   7 352 / 12 83 30 1372
9 7A GONCHAROVA Sofia RUS 330 / 18 346 /   2 335 / 10 353 / 10 83 36 1364

10 8C GUEDEZ Luzmary VEN 337 /   8 344 /   7 333 / 12 350 / 13 77 25 1364
11 3A CRISANTO Ana Del Milagro MEX 335 / 10 341 /   9 340 /   6 347 / 19 81 32 1363
12 3D COETZEE Jorina RSA 332 / 14 338 / 17 338 /   8 349 / 16 77 33 1357
13 3C FABRE Valerie FRA 335 / 11 338 / 16 328 / 17 355 /   7 80 33 1356
14 1D ZORMAN Tanja CRO 331 / 17 339 / 15 331 / 15 350 / 14 70 29 1351
15 1A OCHOA Almendra MEX 331 / 15 341 / 11 326 / 20 352 / 11 77 29 1350
16 5B FERRIS Madeleine AUS 332 / 13 341 / 12 327 / 19 348 / 17 74 22 1348
17 7C BOSCH Olga VEN 328 / 20 335 / 20 334 / 11 349 / 15 71 27 1346
18 2C VOLLE Francoise FRA 331 / 16 335 / 19 330 / 16 347 / 18 67 31 1343
19 7B DARBY Rebecca AUS 334 / 12 340 / 14 323 / 21 345 / 21 64 23 1342
20 4A TREVINO Gabriela Yazmin MEX 317 / 26 341 / 13 320 / 22 355 /   8 66 29 1333
21 4C MITCHELL Anne NZL 330 / 19 329 / 24 332 / 13 339 / 25 58 24 1330
22 6B HYDE Fiona AUS 324 / 23 331 / 23 328 / 18 346 / 20 61 22 1329
23 8A KOROBEYNIKOVA Ekaterina RUS 325 / 22 336 / 18 316 / 24 344 / 22 62 30 1321
24 6D HELIARTI Lilies INA 320 / 24 327 / 25 315 / 25 334 / 28 47 15 1296
25 5C SCOTT Barbara NZL 319 / 25 331 / 22 301 / 26 342 / 23 59 18 1293
26 6C McGREGOR Mandy NZL 327 / 21 326 / 26 299 / 27 341 / 24 47 13 1293
27 4B ZHANG Qiong CHN 298 / 29 320 / 28 319 / 23 337 / 26 46 18 1274
28 1B WANG Lu CHN 312 / 27 322 / 27 285 / 29 328 / 29 46 15 1247
29 2B ZHU Haixia CHN 306 / 28 301 / 29 286 / 28 336 / 27 41 13 1229
30 3B XU Huanli CHN 285 / 30 284 / 30 285 / 30 315 / 30 23 4 1169
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Ranking Round NOC FITA
Rank/ Score Back

Name
World Semifinals

No Ranking

1/ 2791 ITA -  ITALY  149

1A         ANASTASIO Anastasia

1B         PAGNI Sergio

       

4/ 2782 DEN -  DENMARK  151

4A         DAMSBO Martin

4B         SOEMOD Camilla

       

3/ 2785 RUS -  RUSSIAN FED.  148

3A         FEDOSOV Vladimir

3B         LOGINOVA Albina

       

2/ 2789 MEX -  MEXICO  150

2A         OCHOA Linda

2B         OCHOA Ruben

       

Finals

DENMARK

153

MEXICO

152

ITALY

153

RUSSIAN FED.

152

DENMARK

GOLD

ITALY

BRONZE

MEXICO

SILVER

Legend:
No Number
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Rank NOC
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 KOR - KOREA OH Jin Hyek 1366 2754
YUN Ok-Hee 1388

2 FRA - FRANCE GIROUILLE Romain 1324 2684
SCHUH Berengere 1360

3 CHN - P.R. CHINA CHEN Wenyuan 1338 2683
ZHAO Ling 1345

4 IND - INDIA BURIULY Rimil 1344 2668 T132;49
TALUKDAR Jayanta 1324

5 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. BADENOV Bair 1321 2668 T131;56
BORODAY Tatyana 1347

6 MEX - MEXICO ROMAN Aida 1314 2644
VELEZ SANCHEZ Luis E. 1330

7 ITA - ITALY GIORI Lorenzo 1312 2642
VALEEVA Natalia 1330

8 UKR - UKRAINE IVASHKO Markiyan 1316 2641
KOVAL Victoriya 1325

9 GBR - GREAT BRITAIN FOLKARD Naomi 1332 2640
GODFREY Laurence 1308

10 JPN - JAPAN MATSUSHITA Sayami 1314 2632
YAMAMOTO Hiroshi 1318

11 GER - GERMANY ROHRBERG Sebastian 1297 2630
WINTER Karina 1333

12 AUS - AUSTRALIA GRAY Matthew 1329 2615
LINDSAY Jade 1286

13 ESP - SPAIN BUITRON Gema 1309 2608
CUESTA Elias 1299

14 POL - POLAND CWIENCZEK Malgorzata 1296 2594
PIATEK Piotr 1298

15 KAZ - KAZAKHSTAN BANNOVA Anastassiya 1310 2580
SAIDIYEV Oibek 1270
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Rank NOC
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

16 INA - INDONESIA PUSPITASARI Rina Dewi 1293 2571
SULISTIAWAN Rahmat 1278

17 FIN - FINLAND HATAVA Matti 1299 2552
KOURULA Laura 1253

18 DEN - DENMARK CHRISTIANSEN Carina R. 1296 2532
LAURSEN Martin Klingenberg 1236

19 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA HARTLEY Calvin 1239 2471
HULTZER Karen 1232

Legend:
T Tied.Ties are broken with 10's then with inner 10's (X's) (m;n) then coin toss
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Rank NOC
FITA Team

World
Ranking

Name Individual
Total

Team
Total

1 ITA - ITALY ANASTASIO Anastasia 1385 2791
PAGNI Sergio 1406

2 MEX - MEXICO OCHOA Linda 1391 2789
OCHOA Ruben 1398

3 RUS - RUSSIAN FED. FEDOSOV Vladimir 1396 2785
LOGINOVA Albina 1389

4 DEN - DENMARK DAMSBO Martin 1407 2782
SOEMOD Camilla 1375

5 FRA - FRANCE GENET Dominique 1396 2768
LEBECQUE Pascale 1372

6 RSA - SOUTH AFRICA COETZEE Jorina 1357 2754
GATES Wesley 1397

7 AUS - AUSTRALIA COGHLAN Patrick 1401 2749
FERRIS Madeleine 1348

8 NZL - NEW ZEALAND CLIFTON Stephen 1391 2721
MITCHELL Anne 1330

9 INA - INDONESIA HELIARTI Lilies 1296 2622
SETIJAWAN Hendra 1326

10 CHN - P.R. CHINA GUO Yan 1345 2619
ZHANG Qiong 1274
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